Document: W03030006 , Rev: G
©2019 WAYON Corporation                           www.way-on.com                                  1 / 6
5.0SMDJxx(C)A-AT
Automotive Load Dump Protection TVS
Features
⚫ 5000 watts Peak Pulse Power (10/1000μs)
⚫ Unidirectional and Bidirectional Protection
⚫ Fast Response Time : Typically < 1ns

Maximu
m
Reverse
Leakage
IR@VRWM
(μA)
UNI-
POLAR
BI-
POLAR
UNI-
POLAR
BI-
POLAR
MIN MAX
5.0SMDJ15A-AT 5.0SMDJ15CA-AT EYLP EZLP 15 16.70 18.50 1 24.4 205.0 100
5.0SMDJ16A-AT 5.0SMDJ16CA-AT EYLQ EZLQ 16 17.80 19.70 1 26.0 193.0 50
5.0SMDJ18A-AT 5.0SMDJ18CA-AT EYLS EZLS 18 20.00 22.10 1 29.2 172.0 10
5.0SMDJ20A-AT 5.0SMDJ20CA-AT EYMY EZMZ 20 22.20 24.50 1 32.4 155.0 5
5.0SMDJ22A-AT 5.0SMDJ22CA-AT EYMM EZMM 22 24.40 26.90 1 35.5 141.0 5
5.0SMDJ24A-AT 5.0SMDJ24CA-AT EYMO EZMO 24 26.70 29.50 1 38.9 129.0 5
5.0SMDJ26A-AT 5.0SMDJ26CA-AT EYMQ EZMQ 26 28.90 31.90 1 42.1 119.0 5
5.0SMDJ28A-AT 5.0SMDJ28CA-AT EYMS EZMS 28 31.10 34.40 1 45.4 110.0 5
5.0SMDJ30A-AT 5.0SMDJ30CA-AT EYNY EZNZ 30 33.30 36.80 1 48.4 103.0 5
5.0SMDJ33A-AT 5.0SMDJ33CA-AT EYNN EZNN 33 36.70 40.60 1 53.3 93.9 5
5.0SMDJ36A-AT 5.0SMDJ36CA-AT EYNQ EZNQ 36 40.00 44.20 1 58.1 86.1 5
5.0SMDJ40A-AT 5.0SMDJ40CA-AT EYOY EZOZ 40 44.40 49.10 1 64.5 77.6 5
5.0SMDJ43A-AT 5.0SMDJ43CA-AT EYON EZON 43 47.80 52.80 1 69.4 72.1 5
5.0SMDJ45A-AT 5.0SMDJ45CA-AT EYOP EZOP 45 50.0 55.3 1 72.7 68.8 5
5.0SMDJ48A-AT 5.0SMDJ48CA-AT EYOS EZOS 48 53.3 58.9 1 77.4 64.7 5
5.0SMDJ51A-AT 5.0SMDJ51CA-AT EYPL EZPL 51 56.7 62.7 1 82.4 60.7 5
5.0SMDJ54A-AT 5.0SMDJ54CA-AT EYPO EZPO 54 60.0 66.3 1 87.1 57.5 5
5.0SMDJ58A-AT 5.0SMDJ58CA-AT EYPS EZPS 58 64.4 71.2 1 93.6 53.5 5
5.0SMDJ60A-AT 5.0SMDJ60CA-AT EYQY EZQZ 60 66.7 73.7 1 96.8 51.7 5
5.0SMDJ64A-AT 5.0SMDJ64CA-AT EYQO EZQO 64 71.1 78.6 1 103.0 48.6 5
5.0SMDJ70A-AT 5.0SMDJ70CA-AT EYRY EZRZ 70 77.8 86.0 1 113.0 44.3 5
5.0SMDJ75A-AT 5.0SMDJ75CA-AT EYRP EZRP 75 83.3 92.1 1 121.0 41.4 5
5.0SMDJ78A-AT 5.0SMDJ78CA-AT EYRS EZRS 78 86.7 95.8 1 126.0 39.7 5
5.0SMDJ85A-AT 5.0SMDJ85CA-AT EYSP EZSP 85 94.4 104.0 1 137.0 36.5 5
5.0SMDJ90A-AT 5.0SMDJ90CA-AT EYTY EZTZ 90 100.0 111.0 1 146.0 34.3 5
5.0SMDJ100A-AT 5.0SMDJ100CA-AT ELYY ELZZ 100 111.0 123.0 1 162.0 30.9 5
5.0SMDJ110A-AT 5.0SMDJ110CA-AT ELLY ELLZ 110 122.0 135.0 1 177.0 28.3 5
5.0SMDJ120A-AT 5.0SMDJ120CA-AT ELMY ELMZ 120 133.0 147.0 1 193.0 26.0 5
5.0SMDJ130A-AT 5.0SMDJ130CA-AT ELNY ELNZ 130 144.0 159.0 1 209.0 24.0 5
5.0SMDJ150A-AT 5.0SMDJ150CA-AT ELPY ELPZ 150 167.0 185.0 1 243.0 20.6 5
5.0SMDJ160A-AT 5.0SMDJ160CA-AT ELQY ELQZ 160 178.0 197.0 1 259.0 19.3 5
5.0SMDJ170A-AT 5.0SMDJ170CA-AT ELRY ELRZ 170 189.0 209.0 1 275.0 18.2 5
©2019 WAYON Corporation                             www.way-on.com                                  3 / 6
Automotive Load Dump Protection TVS
5.0SMDJxx(C)A-AT